

EST. 1873 SUTTER CREEK, CA

Donation Form

PRESERVING OUR HISTORY. Knight Foundry is nationally recognized as a National Historic Mechanical Engineering Landmark and a California Registered Historical Landmark. The Foundry is listed on the National Register of Historic Places and has been named by the National Trust for Historic Preservation as one of America's eleven most endangered historic places.

If Knight Foundry is lost, along with it go technologies that may never be replicated. Your donations will help preserve and protect this industrial crown jewel, the Historic Knight Foundry.

Legacy Donor Levels

GOLD \$25,000 SILVER \$10,000 BRONZE \$1,000

While these are suggested donations, we accept donations in any amount. Knight Foundry Alliance is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, tax ID #83-2165652. Donations will be eligible for all applicable tax deductions.

Thank you for your support!

Name(s)	Donation Amount _\$
Mailing Address	Phone
City, State, Post Code	Country (if not US)
Email (Send me updates about Knight Foundry)	
Add me to your volunteer listInclude my name on your website donor list.	

Mail this form and your check to:

Knight Foundry Alliance PO Box 1873, Sutter Creek, California 95685

For more information:

call 209-560-6160 or email info@knightfoundry.com